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YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1647 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th November 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | M | Remain [ Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands 11\ ih | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1647 | 543 ] 509 | 92 631 [ 682 | 797 | 850 | 181 ] 693 | 392 |380] 939 | 708 | 198 550 356 402 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
15 Noy 1920
No
How well or badly do you think the government
are doing at negotiating Britain's exit from the
European Union?
Very well 2 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 2 2
Fairly well 12 15 29 8 9 13 21 15 16 6 12 19 23| 16 14 12 19 18 11 9
TOTAL WELL 14 17 32 8 9 14 23 17 17 6 13 21 26| 18 15 13 21 19 13 11
Fairly badly 26 29 31 25 29 29 28 29 29 39 31 23 27| 31 27 27 31 26 30 27
Very badly 49 40 26 58 50 47 39 45 36 31 40 46 40| 39 42 47 33 39 45 50
TOTAL BADLY 75 69 57 83 79 76 67 74 65 70 71 69 67| 70 69 74 64 65 75 77
Don't know 12 14 10 9 11 9 10 10 17 24 16 10 8 12 16 11 15 15 12 12
In hindsight, do you think Britain was right or
wrong to vote to leave the European Union?
Right to leave 40 41 71 25 10 6 85 47 36 16 31 49 64| 37 47 30 44 49 42 23
Wrong to leave 47 47 24 67 83 90 7 44 50 68 53 41 32| 54 38 61 43 41 45 66
Don'tknow 12 12 5 8 7 4 8 9 15 17 16 10 4 9 15 9 13 10 13 11
Do you think Theresa May should remain as Prime
Minister and leader of the Conservative Party, or
stand down now and let someone else take over?
Should remain as Conservative leader a”&:; :;Teer 33 46|63 36 61| 50 49 | 47 46 |41 390 51 58| 50 41| 45 53 46 39 42
Should stand down now and let someone else g’\‘/';er 47 34|27 43 26| 32 39 |3 31 |39 36 35 28|32 38| 33 28 35 40 43

Don'tknow 20 19 | 10 20 13 18 13 15 23 20 25 15 14| 18 21 22 18 19 21 15



Sample Size: 1647 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th November 2018

Weighted Sample| 1647

If Parliament votes to reject the Brexit deal the
government has negotiated, do you think Theresa
May should or should not resign as Prime
Minister?
Should resign as Prime Minister if the deal is rejected
Should remain as Prime Minister if the deal is rejected
Don't know
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | M | Remain [ Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midlands 11y b [ scotiand
Dem South Wales
543|509 ] 92 | 631 | 682 | 797 | 850 | 181 | 693 | 392 |380| 939 | 708 | 198 | 550 | 356 | 402 | 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
15 Nov 1220
No
52 44 |3 54 36| 45 45 | 49 39 | 46 44 44 41| 43 45| 45 39 42 48 50
28 36|51 25 53| 37 40|36 36 |26 30 42 47| 38 3| 3 41 37 31 33
20 20|12 20 11| 18 14|15 25 |28 26 14 13| 19 22| 19 20 21 21 17



